General Description
The MAX20333/A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/J/K/L/M/N program-
mable current-limit switches feature internal current lim-
iting to prevent damage to host devices due to faulty
load conditions. These current limit switches feature a low
23mΩ (typ) on-resistance and operate from a +3.5V to
+22V input voltage range (MAX20333/A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/
J/K), or +3.3V to +22V input voltage range (MAX20333L/

Low-Power Mode
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  19
Ordering Information
PART EN/EN CURRENT LIMIT
TYPE PBT/NVP INPUT VOLTAGE TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX20333ENL+T EN LATCHOFF PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333AENL+T* EN LATCHOFF NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333BENL+T* EN AUTORETRY PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333CENL+T EN AUTORETRY NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333DENL+T EN CONTINUOUS PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333EENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333FENL+T EN LATCHOFF PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333GENL+T EN LATCHOFF NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333HENL+T* EN AUTORETRY PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333IENL+T* EN AUTORETRY NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333JENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333KENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333LENL+T* EN LATCHOFF PBT 3.3V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333MENL+T EN AUTORETRY PBT 3.3V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333NENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS PBT 3.3V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
+ Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX20333 Adjustable Current-Limit Switch with
Low-Power Mode
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  20